

D/L.94.
March 5, 2026.
MNS.

FMAT No. 315 of 2024
+
CAN 2 of 2024

Alok Chatterjee
Vs.
Dipak Kumar Gorgari @ Dipu

Ms. Ritoprita Ghosh

... for the appellant.

1. Affidavit-of-service filed in Court today be kept on record.
2. On the prayer of the appellant, let the matter stand adjourned for the day.

(Md. Shabbar Rashidi, J.) (Sabyasachi Bhattacharyya, J.)